LAVR /7> MOTORING [\ TpuHnTH @ DEABPYC WAVR' Y Motorrika

MOTOLINE

MOTORING LAVR 2023 1 atan

28.04-30.04 FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 km ._._.
_ H E N
2 Keanucpukanms SSP 300 29.04.2023 13:30
N H EH N

Keanudukaums (15:00 Bpems) sanywieH B 13:30:02 . .

Kpyr Bpems anst ipemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3 Kpyr Bpems aust lpemsi Kpyra S1 S2 S3
1 13:33:54.531 1:39.113 33.363 27.223 38.527
(30) benskoBa AHacracus 2 13:35:30.142 1:35.611 32919 25.148 37.544
1 13:33:37.084 1:29.713 31.240 23.429 35.044 3 13:37:06.406 1:36.264 33.163 25.281 37.820
2 13:35:05.455 1:28.371 30.339 23.132 34.900 4 13:38:42.974 1:36.568 33.123 25.105 38.340
3 13:36:33.833 1:28.378 30.184 23.285 34.909 5 13:40:18.887 1:35.913 32.840 25.248 37.825
4 13:38:02.575 1:28.742 30.501 23279 34.962 6 13:41:55.499 1:36.612 33.466 25.177 37.969
5 13:39:30.994 1:28.419 30.408 23.135 34.876 7 13:43:31.301 1:35.802 32.850 25.186 37.766
6 13:40:59.248 1:28.254 30.359 23.170 34.725 8 13:45:07.654 1:36.353 32.944 25.118 38.291
7 13:42:27.421 1:28.173 30.234 23.054 34.885
8 13:43:56.599 1:29.178 30333 23.549 35.296 (212) Merpyrosnu Cepreit
9 13:45:26.165 1:29.566 30.992 23.778 34.796 1 13:38:50.430 1:36.622 33.305 25.286 38.031
2 13:40:26.705 1:36.275 33.461 25.010 37.804
(8) MeBenesa Mapust 3 13:42:05.429 1:38.724 33.381 26.644 38.699
T 13:33:50.00: 1:31.006 31.360 23.554 36.092 4 13:43:42.563 1:37.134 33.388 25.148 38.598
2 13:35:20.006 1:30.004 31.076 23.294 35.634 5 13:45:18.940 1:36.377 33.474 24.928 37.975
3 13:36:51.092 1:31.086 30.878 23.291 36.917
4 13:38:21.066 1:29.974 30.879 23.386 35.709 (12) T'mrenscon XKanna
5 13:39:51.166 1:30.100 30.994 23352 35.754 1 13:34:09.004 1:37.992 33857 5,588 38.547
6 13: 1:29.973 30.851 23.521 35.601 2 13:35:47.788 1:37.884 33.635 25.965 38.284
7 13:42:51.459 1:30.320 31.066 23.418 35.836 3 13:37:25.292 1:37.504 33.431 25.788 38.285
8 13:44:21.091 1:29.632 30.717 23.269 35.646 4 13:39:01.995 1:36.703 33.079 25.568 38.056
9 13:45:50.283 1:29.192 30.530 23312 35350 5 13:40:40.087 1:38.092 33.048 25.591 39.453
6 13:42:17.438 1:37.351 34.201 25.412 37.738
(42) Konnakosa Exarepuna 7 13:43:53.891 1:36.453 33.017 25422 38.014
1 13:33:56.136 1:32.141 31.980 24.193 35.968 8 13:45:30.433 1:36.542 32.684 25.748 38.110
2 13:35:27.880 1:31.744 31.734 24.260 35.750
3 13:36:59.741 1:31.861 31.340 23.848 36.673 (19) Ty¢pun ITaen
4 13:38:30.627 1:30.886 31.281 23.804 35.801 1 13:38:11.336 1:37.694 33.262 26.014 38.418
5 13:40:01.955 1:31.328 31.364 23.897 36.067 2 13:39:51.056 1:39.720 34.488 26.469 38.763
6 13:41:33.308 1:31.353 31.516 23915 35.922 3 13:41:28.645 1:37.589 33.557 25518 38514
7 13:43:05.680 1:32.372 31.540 24.147 36.685 4 13:43:09.012 1:40.367 33.525 26.451 40.391
8 13:44:36.748 1:31.068 31.326 23.778 35.964 5 13:44:49.052 1:40.040 33.789 26.225 40.026
9 13:46:07.954 1:31.206 31.240 24.140 35.826 6 13:46:29.287 1:40.235 34.009 25972 40.254
(93) KoponeB Makcum (28) ®umnmos M uxamnn
1 13:34:39.877 1:33.481 32121 24.483 36.877 1 13:33:59.341 1:40.250 34.282 26.496 39.472
2 13:36:12.239 1:32.362 31.704 24.273 36.385 2 13:35:39.153 1:39.812 34.358 26.330 39.124
3 13:37:45.400 1:33.161 31.898 24.486 36.777 3 13:37:18.574 1:39.421 34.150 26.026 39.245
4 13:39:18.181 1:32.781 32.087 24.250 36.444 4 13: 9.306 1:40.732 34.636 26.714 39.382
5 13:40:50.437 1:32.256 31.672 24.059 36.525 5 13:40:39.752 1:40.446 34.553 26.484 39.409
6 13:42:22.922 1:32.485 31.716 24.207 36.562 6 13:42:20.476 1:40.724 34.259 26.586 39.879
7 13:43:56.144 1:33.222 32333 24342 36.547 p7 13:44:21.517 2:01.041 34.584 27.025
8 13:45:30.105 1:33.961 31.392 25.309 37.260
(15) Conosben Cepreii
T 13:33:39.158 T:33.769 32621 27412 36136
2 13:35:11.834 1:32.676 31.920 24.506 36.250
3 13:36:52.217 1:40.383 35.385 25.647 39.351
4 13:38:24.806 1:32.589 31.971 24.385 36.233
5 13:40:03.342 1:38.536 32433 25455 40.648
6 13:41:35.939 1:32.597 32.024 24.272 36.301
p7 13:43:26.053 1:50.114 32.422 24.542
(60) bensiko EBrenuit
1 13:35:34.359 1:34.671 32.728 24.450 37.493
2 13:37:08.298 1:33.939 32337 24.478 37.124
3 13:38:42.299 1:34.001 31.715 24.896 37.390
4 13:40:15.429 1:33.130 31.774 24.363 36.993
5 13:41:49.239 1:33.810 32.381 24.415 37.014
6 13:43:23.678 1:34.439 31.928 24.966 37.545
p7 13:45:22.452 1:58.774 33.502 27.943
(77) JIurBHHEHKO AneKcaHap
1 13:33:49.723 1:35.812 32.948 24.943 37.921
2 13:35:24.801 1:35.078 32.537 24.980 37.561
3 13:36:59.675 1:34.874 32.724 24.809 37341
4 13:38:34.117 1:34.442 32.183 24.745 37514
5 13:40:09.060 1:34.943 32.783 24.774 37.386
6 13:41:43.895 1:34.835 32.740 24.723 37.372
7 13:43:18.708 1:34.813 32.554 24.983 37.276
8 13:44:53.459 1:34.751 32.667 24.690 37.394
9 13:46:49.593 1:56.134 38.547 29.206 48.381
(22) KopcaxoB Hukura
Orbits
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